

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

| File #: | 112 [,] | 1-2022 | Version: | 1 | Name: | | | |
|-----------------|--|-----------|----------|---|---------------|---|--------|--|
| Туре: | Emergency Ordinance | | | | Status: | Passed | | |
| File created: | 10/2 | 21/2022 | | | In control: | City Council | | |
| On agenda: | 12/5 | 5/2022 | | | Final action: | 12/5/2022 | | |
| Enactment date: | 12/5 | 5/2022 | | | Enactment #: | | | |
| Effective date: | 12/7 | /2022 | | | | | | |
| Title: | AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more requirement contracts without competitive bidding with D.C. Bates Equipment Company for the purchase of proprietary parts and services as appropriate to install, maintain, repair and replace on an as needed basis POSI+ cable cart equipment, including installation if necessary, for the Division of Cleveland Public Power, Department of Public Utilities, for a term of two years. | | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | CLEVELAND PUBLIC POWER, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. 1121-2022-Req K w DC Bates for cable cart equipment proprietary (Original) [2], 2. 1121-2022 Exec. Summary - RL_Direct Award_D.C. Bates_Cable Cart Equipment | | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | , | | Act | on | Result | |
| 12/5/2022 | 1 | City Cou | ıncil | | ap | proved | Pass | |
| 10/24/2022 | 1 | City Cou | incil | | rea | d and referred to administrative review | | |
| | | | | | | | | |